
2017-2018 Competitive Calendar
Aug
7-Aug Fall	Classes	Begin-August	Tuition	Due
19-Aug Saturday	Rehearsal
Sept
4-Sep LABOR	DAY-STUDIO	CLOSED
Sept	22-Oct	5 Yankee	Candle	Fundraiser
9-Sep Saturday	Rehearsal
23-Sep Saturday	Rehearsal
Oct
Oct	16-20 FALL	BREAK-STUDIO	CLOSED
28-Oct Saturday	Rehearsal
Nov
12-Nov Titans	of	Dance	Convention	Sunday	in	Louisville	optional
18-Nov Saturday	Rehearsal
Nov	20-Dec	1 Avon	Fundraiser
Nov	22-24 THANKSGIVING-STUDIO	CLOSED
Dec
2-Dec Breakfast	with	Santa	Fundraiser
16-Dec Saturday	Rehearsal
Dec	20-Jan	2 CHRISTMAS	BREAK-STUDIO	CLOSED
Jan
3-Jan Classes	Resume
Jan	5-7 Dancemaker	Convention	MANDATORY
13-Jan Saturday	Rehearsal
27-Jan DRESS	REHEARSAL	8AM-5PM	MANDATORY
Feb
15-Feb MANDATORY	Thursday	Rehearsal	for	ACT	I	TALENT
Feb	16-18 Act	I	Talent	Competition:	Zionsville	PAC
Mar
10-Mar Saturday	Rehearsal
Mar	19-30 SPRING	BREAK	STUDIO	CLOSED
Apr
Apr	2-13 Pizza	Fundraiser
7-Apr Saturday	Rehearsal
19-Apr MANDATORY	THURSDAY	REHEARSAL	for	Showstopper
Apr	20-22 Showstopper	Competition:		Beech	Grove	HS
28-Apr PIZZA	MAKING	DAY	FOR	FUNDRAISER
May
5-May Saturday	Rehearsal
17-May MANDATORY	THURSDAY	REHEARSAL	for	Applause
May	18-20 Applause	Competition:	Warren	PAC	
June
11-Jun Last	Day	of	Regular	Classes
12-Jun In	Studio	Rehearsal	ACT	I
13-Jun In	Studio	Rehearsal	ACT	II
15-Jun Dress	Rehearsal	@	Center	Grove	HS
16-Jun Recital	@	Center	Grove	HS
July
July	5-10 Applause	Nationals	in	Indianapolis	optional	probably	just	solos	&	duets

Franklin	PAC	


